
Rangliste gesamt

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Resultat Tiefschuss Preise

1 Müller Adrian SGF 77 90 3 KK

2 Plüer Karl SGM 76 95 2 KK

3 Derrer Christoph SGM 76 91 1 KK

4 Hufschmid Toni SGF 75 96

5 Widmer Beat SGM 73 91

6 Strobel Markus SGF 73 83

7 Wyss Cyril SGF 72 89

8 Mettler Hanna SGM 70 85

9 Baumann Jannick SGF 69 99

10 Keller Valentin SGM 69 88

11 Menth Patrik SGF 69 85

12 Mahrer René SGM 68 92

13 Mehlin Thomas SGM 67 90

14 Kaiser Ernst SGF 61 98

15 Elzer Adrian SGF 61 78

16 Meier Pascal SGM 58 78

17 Böni Rolf SGM 56 100

18 Bieri Anita SGM 52 75

Sektionsschnitt Möhlin 66.50
Sektionsschnitt Kappel 69.63

Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen Fulenbach-Kappel/Möhlin 2023



Einzel Fulenbach-Kappel

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Resultat Tiefschuss Preise

1 Müller Adrian SGF 77 90

2 Hufschmid Toni SGF 75 96

3 Strobel Markus SGF 73 83

4 Wyss Cyril SGF 72 89

5 Baumann Jannick SGF 69 99

6 Menth Patrik SGF 69 85

7 Kaiser Ernst SGF 61 98

8 Elzer Adrian SGF 61 78

Sektionsschnitt 557 69.63

Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen Fulenbach-Kappel/Möhlin 2023



Einzel Möhlin

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Plüer Karl SGM 76 95

2 Derrer Christoph SGM 76 91

3 Widmer Beat SGM 73 91

4 Mettler Hanna SGM 70 85

5 Keller Valentin SGM 69 88

6 Mahrer René SGM 68 92

7 Mehlin Thomas SGM 67 90

8 Meier Pascal SGM 58 78

9 Böni Rolf SGM 56 100

10 Bieri Anita SGM 52 75

Sektionsschnitt 665 66.50

Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen Fulenbach-Kappel/Möhlin 2022


